Compscore2W7

RB TUE 7.00PM ROOKIE - MARCH MONTHLY

WINNERS - FINAL

Place Player Names

LIZ MORELL / SASHA BENNETT

NEIL EDWARDS / MARINA SHTEYMAN
PETER MESSINESI / MEERA KUDVA
PETER NAPIER / RUSSELL SPEAR
JILL BAKER / MONICA GYOERY

ANN POULOS / JENNIE LITTLE
CAROL WAKELIN / STEPHANIE GAY
SUSAN LIPMAN / CHRIS FITZPATRICK
CATHERINE HICKS / RONALD HICKS
GAYE DAVIES / JANINE BRACKA
MARK FIELD / PETER ODONNELL
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Sessions - best 3 from:-

* RB Tue 7.00pm Rookie (07-Mar-23)

* RB Tue 7.00pm Rookie (14-Mar-23)

* RB Tue 7.00pm Rookie (21-Mar-23)

* RB Tue 7.00pm Rookie (28-Mar-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

192.33
179.06
173.09
161.96
148.75
144.40
144.32
140.14
135.45
132.13
119.03

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 9.5, Number of eligible players: 11, Masterpoints for first: 82.

Printed on 31 Mar 2023 at 11:17 AM

%

64.11%
59.69%
57.70%
53.99%
49.58%
48.13%
48.11%
46.71%
45.15%
44.04%

Green
Points

0.82
0.57
0.41
0.27
0.21
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