## **RB TUE 7.00PM ROOKIE - MARCH MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL**

Place	Player Names	Raw Total	%	Green Points
1	LIZ MORELL / SASHA BENNETT	192.33	64.11%	0.82
2	NEIL EDWARDS / MARINA SHTEYMAN	179.06	59.69%	0.57
3	PETER MESSINESI / MEERA KUDVA	173.09	57.70%	0.41
4	PETER NAPIER / RUSSELL SPEAR	161.96	53.99%	0.27
5	JILL BAKER / MONICA GYOERY	148.75	49.58%	0.21
6	ANN POULOS / JENNIE LITTLE	144.40	48.13%	
7	CAROL WAKELIN / STEPHANIE GAY	144.32	48.11%	
8	SUSAN LIPMAN / CHRIS FITZPATRICK	140.14	46.71%	
9	CATHERINE HICKS / RONALD HICKS	135.45	45.15%	
10	GAYE DAVIES / JANINE BRACKA	132.13	44.04%	
11	MARK FIELD / PETER ODONNELL	119.03		

## Sessions - best 3 from:-

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 9.5, Number of eligible players: 11, Masterpoints for first: 82.

<sup>\*</sup> RB Tue 7.00pm Rookie (07-Mar-23)

\* RB Tue 7.00pm Rookie (14-Mar-23)

\* RB Tue 7.00pm Rookie (21-Mar-23)

\* RB Tue 7.00pm Rookie (28-Mar-23)